GM60 SERIES
High-energy transfer
Larger cross section
Higher bending stiffness
Faster penetration rates
Straighter holes
Apr-2021 Update RT16-E-1
ROCK TOOLS
1
Gauge diameter Gauge
angle[°]
Button x Button dia.[mm] Flushing hole
[mm] Face design Weight
[Kg] Part number
[mm] [in] Gauge Face
92 3 5/8" 35 8X12 6X12 4X11 55 5.6 60GMPVS92BB55M
102 4" 35 8X14 6X14 4X11 55 6.9 60GMPVS102R55M
102 4" 35 8X14 6X14 4X11 55 6.9 60GMPVS102BB55M
115 4 1/2" 35 8X14 8X14 4X11 55 8.4 60GMPVS115R55M
127 5" 35 8X16 4X14 4X16 4X12 55 9.5 60GMPVS127R55M
140 5 1/2" 35 8X16 8X16 4X12 55 11.9 60GMPVS140R55M
140 5 1/2" 35 9X16 9X16 3X14 53 11.9 60GMPVS140R53M
153 6" 35 10X16 3X14 6X16 4X13 5X 15.4 60GMPVS153BB5XM
T51 GM60
Rod Cross Section 100% 138%
Flushing Area 100% 110%
Bending Stiffness 100% 155%
92 3 5/8" 35 8X12 6X12 4X11 55 6.2 60GMPVR92BB55M
102 4" 35 8X14 6X14 4X11 55 7.6 60GMPVR102R55M
112 4 3/8" 35 8X14 8X14 4X11 55 9.1 60GMPVR112R55M
115 4 1/2" 35 8X14 6X14 4X11 55 9.6 60GMPVR115R55M
115 4 1/2" 35 8X14 6X14 4X11 55 9.6 60GMPVR115BB55M
115 4 1/2" 35 9X16 7X14 3X15 23 10.1 60GMPVR115R23MB
121 4 3/4" 35 8X16 8X14 4X12 55 12.1 60GMPVR121BB55M
127 5" 35 8X16 4X14 4X16 4X12 55 13.1 60GMPVR127R55M
127 5" 35 8X16 4X14 4X16 4X12 55 13.1 60GMPVR127BB55M
127 5" 35 9X16 9X14 3X15 23 13.8 60GMPVR127R23M1
140 5 1/2" 35 9X16 9X16 3X14 53 15.2 60GMPVR140R53M
153 6" 35 10X16 3X14 6X16 4X13 5X 18.8 60GMPVR153R5XM
BUTTON BIT
GM60
SERIES
NORMAL SKIRT

Manufacturer Drifter Thread Length(L)
[mm]
Flushing tube dia
[mm]
Weight
[Kg] Part number
Sandvik/Tamrock HL1000/ HL1500 GM60 670 SF 13.2 S357GM60SFBG
Sandvik/Tamrock HL1500 GM60 760 SF 21.3 S283GM60SFCG
Atlas copco COP2560 GM60 770 SF 14.3 S312GM60SFA
Atlas copco COP3060MEX GM60 840 SF 17.3 S399GM60SFB
Thread
Outside diameter Length(L) Weight
[Kg] Part number
[mm] [in] [mm] [ft/in]
GM60 – GM60
60 2 1/4" 3660 12' 74.4 ER60GM60MF-3660
60 2 1/4" 4270 14' 86.0 ER60GM60MF-4270
60 2 1/4" 5490 18' 109.3 ER60GM60MF-5490
60 2 1/4" 6100 20' 121.0 ER60GM60MF-6100
Female end ø85mm, Flushing hole ø22.5mm.
SHANK ADAPTER
MF-ROD, GM60-round 60-GM60. For bits from 96mm.
L